
 Development 
Review Committee 

(DRC) Submittal

Planning and 
Zoning 

Commission (P&Z) 
Submittal 

Zoning Board of 
Adjustment (ZBA) 

Submittal

4:00 PM  4:00 PM  4:00 PM

12/30/15 Wed 01/06/16 01/11/16 Thu 02/11/16 Tue 03/08/16 12/29/15 Wed 01/20/16
01/13/16 Wed 01/20/16 01/25/16 Thu 02/25/16 Tue 03/22/16 01/26/16 Wed 02/17/16
01/27/16 Wed 02/03/16 02/08/16 Thu 03/10/16 Tue 04/12/16 02/23/16 Wed 03/16/16
02/10/16 Wed 02/17/16 02/22/16 Thu 03/24/16 Tue 04/26/16 03/29/16 Wed 04/20/16
02/24/16 Wed 03/02/16 03/07/16 Thu 04/14/16 Tue 05/10/16 04/26/16 Wed 05/18/16
03/09/16 Wed 03/16/16 03/21/16 Thu 04/28/16 Tue 05/24/16 05/24/16 Wed 06/15/16
04/06/16 Wed 04/13/16 04/18/16 Thu 05/12/16 Tue 06/14/16 06/28/16 Wed 07/20/16
04/20/16 Wed 04/27/16 05/02/16 Thu 05/26/16 Tue 06/28/16 07/26/16 Wed 08/17/16
05/04/16 Wed 05/11/16 05/16/16 Thu 06/09/16 Tue 07/12/16 08/30/16 Wed 09/21/16
05/18/16 Wed 05/25/16 05/30/16 Thu 06/23/16 Tue 07/26/16 09/27/16 Wed 10/19/16

ZBA            
MEETING
 6:00 PM

Planning and Zoning Department                                                  
2016 Submittal and Review Process Dates for Zoning Applications

 DRC 
MEETING
 1:30 PM

P&Z           
MEETING
 7:00 PM

CITY COUNCIL 
MEETING
 6:30 PM

06/01/16 Wed 06/08/16 06/13/16 Thu 07/14/16 Tue 08/09/16 10/25/16 Wed 11/16/16
06/15/16 Wed 06/22/16 06/27/16 Thu 07/28/16 Tue 08/23/16 11/29/16 Wed 12/21/16
06/29/16 Wed 07/06/16 07/11/16 Thu 08/11/16 Tue 09/13/16 12/27/16 Wed 01/18/17
07/13/16 Wed 07/20/16 07/25/16 Thu 08/25/16 Tue 09/27/16  --- 

07/27/16 Wed 08/03/16 08/08/16 Thu 09/08/16 Tue 10/11/16  --- 

08/10/16 Wed 08/17/16 08/22/16 Thu 09/22/16 Tue 10/25/16  --- 

09/07/16 Wed 09/14/16 09/19/16 Thu 10/13/16 Tue 11/08/16  --- 

09/21/16 Wed 09/28/16 10/03/16 Thu 10/27/16 Tue 11/22/16  --- 

10/05/16 Wed 10/12/16 10/17/16 Thu 11/10/16 Tue 12/13/16  --- 

10/19/16 Wed 10/26/16 10/31/16 * Thu 11/24/16 Tue 12/27/16  --- 

11/02/16 Wed 11/09/16 11/14/16 Thu 12/08/16 Tue 01/10/17  --- 

11/16/16 Wed 11/23/16 11/28/16 * Thu 12/22/16 Tue 01/24/17  --- 

11/30/16 Wed 12/07/16 12/12/16 Thu 01/12/17 Tue 02/14/17  --- 
12/14/16 Wed 12/21/16 12/26/16  Thu 01/26/17 Tue 02/28/17  --- 

City of Bedford  12/15/15 aa

Planning and Zoning Department 
2000 Forest Ridge Drive, Bldg B
Ph 817-952-2137, Fax 817-952-2210

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

No DRC Meeting on:
03/31/16 & 08/31/16

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 --- 

 
NOTE: Scheduled dates are subject to change if staff's review comments have not been addressed, if the application has been tabled, or
if the date falls on a holiday (*). Contact the Planning and Zoning Department to verify dates.


